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Response Rate: 75.00%



[First Name, Last Name]

SECaT Teaching Questions for [First Name, Last Name]

1. [First name] was well organised.

5 Strongly Agree 2 33.33%
4 Agree 1 16.67%
3 Neutral 1 16.67%
2 Disagree 1 16.67%
1 Strongly Disagree 1 16.67%
Total 6 0% 50; 100%
Statistics A 4 Value
Mean D 3.33
Standard Deviation | \ y N 1.63
5 Strongly Agree 0 0.00%

|
4 Agree 2 33.33% s
3 Neutral 1 16.67%
2 Disagree 2 3333%
1 Strongly Disagree 1 16.67% I
Total 6 0% 50% 100%
Statistics Value
Mean 2.67
Standard Deviation 1.21
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[First Name, Last Name]

3. [First name] was approachable and treated students with respect (in person or online).

5 Strongly Agree 0 0.00%

4 Agree 0 0.00%

3 Neutral 3 50.00% I

2 Disagree 2 3333%

1 Strongly Disagree 1 16.67% IS

Total 6 0% 50% 100%
Statistics Value
Mean R y 2.33
Standard Deviation D 4 0.82

5 Strongly Agree 0 0.00%

4 Agree 1 16.67% I

3 Neutral 1 16.67% |_

2 Disagree 3 50.00%

1 Strongly Disagree 1 16.67% IS

Total 6 4 0% 50% 100%
Statistics Value
Mean 2.33
Standard Deviation 1.03
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[First Name, Last Name]

5. [First name] inspired me to learn (in person or online).

5 Strongly Agree 1 16.67% NN

4 Agree 1 16.67% I

3 Neutral 2 33.33% .

2 Disagree 0 0.00%

1 Strongly Disagree 2 33.33% s

Total 6 0% 50% 100%
Statistics Value
Mean R y 2.83
Standard Deviation D . 1.60
5 Strongly Agree 1 16.67% NN

4 Agree 2 33.33% I

3 Neutral 0 0.00% |

2 Disagree 3 50.00%

1 Strongly Disagree 0 0.00%

Total 6 h 4 0% 50% 100%
Statistics Value
Mean 3.17
Standard Deviation 1.33
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[First Name, Last Name]

7. [First name] was available and responsive (in person or online).

5 Strongly Agree 1 16.67% I

4 Agree 1 16.67% I

3 Neutral 2 33.33% .

2 Disagree 0 0.00%

1 Strongly Disagree 2 33.33% -

Total 6 0% 50% 100%
Statistics Value
Mean R y 2.83
Standard Deviation D 4 1.60

8. Overall, how would you rate this teacher?

5 = Outstanding; 3 = Satisfactory; 1 = Very Poor

5 1 16.67% I

4 1 16.67% NN

3 3 50.00% |_

2 9 16.67%

1 0 0.00%

Total 6 0% 50% 100%
Statistics Value
Mean 3.33
Standard Deviation 1.03
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[First Name, Last Name]

Comments

9. What aspects of this teacher's approach best helped your learning?

Comments

They were a very engaging teacher!

Able to explain things simply and catered to my way of learning
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[First Name, Last Name]

10. What would you have liked this teacher to have done differently?

Comments

They could leave time at the end for questions
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